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UNIT NAME PHONE 

NUMBER 

EMAIL 

MJ: Mother Joseph Tower NM: Nurse Manager, INM: Interim Nurse Manager, CNE: Clinical 

Nurse Educator, M: Manager, SN: Staff Nurse, TL: Team Leader, ANM: Assistant Nurse Manager, 

CM: Clinic Manager, D: Director, CNS: Clinical Nurse Supervisor, S: Supervisor 

MJ2 

Med/Surg  
ANM: Amber Phillips 

(contact first) 

NM: Jackie 

(Jackolyn)DeCillo 

 

ANM: Derrick Baughan 

360.514.2118 

 

 

360.514.2138 

 

360.514.2693 

 

 

aphillips4@peacehealth.org 
 
 

jdecillo@peacehealth.org 

 

dbaughan@peacehealth.org 

 

 

 
 3 North- Oncology  

 
NM: Debbie Clay 

 

ANM: Denise (Jean) 

Semaia  

360.514.3241 

 

360.514.3165 

dclay@peacehealth.org  

jsemaia@peacehealth.org  

PCU-3 South 
 

NM: Debbie Clay 

 

ANM: Denise (Jean) 

Semaia 

360.514.3241 

 

360.514. 3165 

 

dclay@peacehealth.org 

jsemaia@peacehealth.org 

 

 

 

MJ4- Cardiology NM: JoAnn 

Scibek                

ANM: Karla Theer 

ANM: Sarah James 

360.514.2145 

 

360.514.3198 

360.514.3580 

 

 

JScibek@peacehealth.org 

 

ktheer@peacehealth.org 

sjames@peacehealth.org 

 Rehab Unit M: Conny (Cornelia) 

Miller  

 

360.514.2248 

 

 

comiller@peacehealth.org  

 
Tower 6-Neuro NM: Marjorie Josias 

 

ANM: Misty Ortiz 

360.514.3245 

 

360.514.6994 

mjosias@peacehealth.org 

 

Mortiz2@peacehealth.org 

 Tower 7-Surgical NM: Ann 

Kincaid                  

ANM: Jan (Janene) 

Jones  

360.514.4745 
 
360.514.4207 

AKincaid@peacehealth.org 
 
Jjones4@peacehealth.org 
 

Tower 8-Orthopedics, 
Orthopedic Trauma & 
Plastics 

NM: Julie Kirk      
ANM:  Jan(Janene) 
Jones  
 

360.514.4842 
 
360.514.4207 

JKirk@peacehealth.org 
 
Jjones4@peacehealth.org 
 Administration CNE: Cheryl 

Snodgrass 

360.514.2023 

Vocera: 

360.514.4460 

 

csnodgrass2@peacehealth.org 

 
O/P Oncology  

NM:  

S: Rochelle White 

 
360.514.3368 

 
RWhite2@peacehealth.org 

Cardiac Rehab SN: Annie Hill 

Call first  

360.514.1798 or 
360.514.1600 

AHill@peacehealth.org 
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Care Management  NM: Laurie Spencer 360.514.3884 lspencer@peacehealth.org 
 

CV- ICU (Tower 4) NM: Arlene Webb 
 
ANM: Elizabeth Feustel 

360.514.2217 
 
360.514.1825 
 

AWebb4@peacehealth.org 
 
efeustel@peacehealth.org 
 CVAD & CVO INM: Randy Shelafoe 

 
 
 

 

Director: Mario Fabris 

360.514.2245 

 

360.514.7385 

rshelafoe@peacehealth.org 

  

EDU 

 

CNE: Cheryl 
Snodgrass 

 

360.514.2023 
Vocera: 
360.514.4460 

 

csnodgrass2@peacehealth.org 

Employee Health M: Diana 
Fischer 

360.514.3260 dfischer2@peacehealth.org 

ER SN: Linda Bilek; email 

first  
 
NM: Sabrina Coggins 

360.514.2064 
(main ER #)  
 
360.514.3152 

lbilek@peacehealth.org 
 
 
scoggins@peacehealth.org 
 

FMSW  

CM: Kristen Taylor 
360.514.4290 
Fax : 
360.514.7553 

 

ktaylor@peacehealth.org 
 

Mother/Baby Unit 

 

NICU & 

Pediatrics 

CNE: Alyson Alexander  

 

CNE: Cyndi Callahan 

 
NM: Melanie Fain 

360.514.4010 

 

360.514.1471 

 
360.514.4021 

AAlexander5@peacehealth.org  

CCallahan@peacehealth.org 

MFain@peacehealth.org 

HomeCare ANM: Julie Olsen 360.759.1507 

Cell: 
360.784.3356 

jolsen@peacehealth.org  

 

Ray Hickey Hospice 

House 

 
ANM: Lexi (Alexandria) 
Puhl 
 

 
360.514.3422 

 

apuhl@peacehealth.org  

 

Hospice & Palliative Care 

 
ANM: Sonjia Hauser  
  

 
360.514.4351 

 

SHauser@peacehealth.org 

 

Infection Prevention 

 

D: Catherine Kroll 
 

360.514.3498 
 

ckroll@peacehealth.org 

 

ICU-(Tower 5) 

 
NM: Ben McReynolds 

 

ANM: Kay Linkous 

 
 

 

360.514.6126 

 

360.514.6066 

 

 
 

 

bmcreynolds@peacehealth.org 
 

klinkous@peacehealth.org 
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Pain Clinic 

 
NM: Drew Livingston  
 

 
360.546.8937 

 
 

 

ALivingston@peacehealth.org  

 

PeriOperative Services 

(OR, SSU, SD, PACU) 

 

CNE: Wendy 
Raynor 

 

360.514.3885 
 

wraynor@peacehealth.org 

 

Psych Services, (Psych 

ED, ADAPT, C & L, 

Inpatient Unit (St. II) 

 

NM: Holly Blondino  

 

360.696.5304 
 

 

hblondino@peacehealth.org 

Memorial Urgent Care 

Clinic 
 
 

 

INM: Ryan Cole  
 

360.696.5444 

Cell: 

561.767.6818 

  

Rcole2@peacehealth.org  

 

Resource  

Team 

 
NM: Kevin Kelly 
 

ANM: Jill Hill 

 
360.514.3178 
 

360.514.3697 

 
KKelly@peacehealth.org 
 
Jhill4@peacehealth.org 
 

 

Vascular Access (IV 

Therapy) 

 

TL: Stephanie Moncrieff 

 

360.514.2860 

 

smoncrieff@peacehealth.org 

 

Wound Healing & 

Hyperbaric Oxygen 

Center 

  

CNS: Lisa Richardson 
 

 
360.514.4342  

 
 

 

lrichardson@peacehealth.org  

 
 

 

Administrative for 

Student Placements 
 

 

CNE: Cheryl 

Snodgrass 

 

360.514.2023 

Vocera: 

360.514.4460 

 

csnodgrass2@peacehealth.org 
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